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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [29.67]TOKENFIRE BONO
TR: Owner[28.95-TRL] 55 15 106Seamus Cooper, Rathmore. Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Hop The Ball).Apr'22TPW €6,095

Feb17'26 73 525R    A2 T4 3.11 1344 3rd 3L/nk EP,Crd 1 29.53 -.10 Slow 5/1 TRL Fire Height Lena 29.66
Feb10'26 73 525R    A2 T2 3.25 3333 3rd 4.5L EP,EvCh 28.96 Sand 3/1 TRL Daleroad Dubh 29.27
Jan13'26 74 525R    A2 T4 3.04 1111 1st 5.5L EP,StyWl 29.26 Sand 5/1 TRL Millridge Rodger *29.26
Dec9'25  72 525R    A5 T1 3.18 1111 1st 9L EP,ALd 29.05 -.10 Slow 5/2 TRL Brackers Rogue *28.95
Nov28'25 72 525R    A5 T4 3.54 5522 1st 1L ChlRi,LdRi 29.67 Sand 2/1 CRK Stylish Denis *29.67

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

B [28.93]BLASTOFF ANN
TR: Owner[28.93-CRK] 33 4 89Mr. John Gaine (Mallow) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Blastoff Kat).Mar'23TPW €4,455

Feb14'26 69 550R    A3 T3 4.62 2335 5th 12.0L EvAw,Fd 30.01 Sand 4/1 CRK Sleedagh Charm 30.85
Feb7'26  69 525R    A3 T4 3.45 3553 3rd 1.50L/sh StyOn,EvCh 29.31 Sand 9/4 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.42
Dec27'25 67 525R    A4 T2 3.45 2111 1st 2.5L Chl 1,Ld 2 29.16 Sand 4/1 CRK Turbine Tigress *29.16
Jun14'25 67 550R    A2 T4 4.61 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.22 Sand 5/1 CRK Bright Malachi *30.22
Mar27'25 67 525R    A3 T3 3.31 2222 2nd 1.50L Chl 1,EvCh 28.63+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Rosstemple Pace 28.93

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

C [28.76]EIGHTEEN BOLD
TR: Eamonn Morton[28.76-CRK] 53 9 68Mr. Eamonn Morton/Mr. Terry  Killick (Char Wbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Brandy Free).Aug'22TPW €4,025

Feb13'26 74 550R    A4 T6 4.58 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.79 -.20 Slow 5/2 CRK Glenfinn Paddy *30.59
Feb6'26  74 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.37 Sand CRK *18.37
Oct24'25 73 525R    A3 T6 3.41 1222 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,ChlRi 29.13 Sand 3/1 CRK Garryvoe Bullet 29.16
Jul25'25 74 525R    A3 T6 3.42 4321 1st 1.5L Chl3/4,Ld 4 28.93+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Corrough Ridly *29.03
Nov29'24 71 525R    A3 T5 3.34 2111 1st 3L EP,Ld 2 28.76 Sand 2/1 CRK Slaheny Steeple *28.76

CGd:S4
BGd:S4

D [18.19]SHANBALLY GEM
TR: Owner[18.19-CRK] 5 1 02Mr. Patsy  O'Sullivan/Mrs. Sandra  O'Sulliv Ibk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Mountrivers Laz).Apr'24TPW €335

Feb13'26 73 330R    S6 T3 0.00 22 2nd 3.00L Chl 1,EvCh 18.08 -.10 Slow 2/1 CRK Away Timmy 18.19
Jan24'26 74 330R    S6 T3 0.00 22 2nd 2.00L EP,EvCh 18.24 Sand 1/2 CRK Kilmoney Bimbo 18.38
Jan17'26 73 330R    S5 T2 0.00 12 1st 1L FAw,CmAg 18.36+.05 Fast 2/1 CRK Cherrygrove Mona *18.41
Dec19'25 73 330R    S6 T3 0.00 26 6th 8.5L/hd EP,FcdCk2 18.32 Sand 5/4 CRK Stylish Playboy 18.92
Nov21'25 73 525R    ON2 T1 3.44 4455 6th 12.5L/sh FAw,Crd 1 29.33 Sand 7/2 CRK Tyrap Jessie 30.21

CGd:S3
BGd:S1

E [17.88]SHARIFA
TR: Owner[17.88-CRK] 25 4 55Mr. John  O'Donovan/Ms. Catherine Curtin Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Bijoux).Jul'20TPW €1,650

Feb13'26 61 330R    S2 T2 0.00 45 5th 6.00L/hd LckEP,NvSh 18.04 -.10 Slow 3/1 CRK Parkview Jack 18.37
Feb6'26  62 330T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.16 Sand CRK *18.16
Dec13'25 62 330R    S1 T1 0.00 11 3rd 1.25L FAw,EvCh 18.02 Sand 3/1 CRK Hollyhill King 18.11
Oct12'24 62 330R    S2 T3 0.00 32 2nd sh EvAw,ChlRi 18.24 Sand 6/4 CRK Rollaway Holly 18.25
Jun7'24  66 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 17.88 Sand CRK *17.88

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

F [29.22]NEWTOWN ALVA
TR: Owner[29.22-CRK] 6 2 21Mr. Jeremiah Kelleher (Killeagh) Ibd.B.(Orchestrate-Newtown Annabell).Jul'24TPW €935

Feb14'26 58 550R    A3 T2 4.71 5443 3rd 8.0L LckEP,StyOn 30.01 Sand 7/2 CRK Sleedagh Charm 30.57
Feb7'26  58 525R    A3 T3 3.44 2432 2nd 1.50L Crd 1,Chl3/4 29.31 Sand 6/4 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.41
Jan31'26 58 525R    A6 T4 3.47 5433 1st 0.75L Blk 1,LdRi 29.22 Sand 3/1 CRK Boola Ellie *29.22
Jan17'26 58 525R    A6 T2 3.52 5443 3rd 7.00L LckEP,StyOn 29.17+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Parkview Jack 29.76
Dec12'25 58 525R    ON2 T1 3.47 4222 1st 1.5L ChlRi,LdRi 29.58 Sand 5/1 CRK Parkview Jack *29.58

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

G [30.01]JADE ONE
TR: Owner[30.01-CRK] 25 8 77Mrs. Anne  Harrington (Carrigaline) Mf.B.(Ballymac Best-Drive On Robyn).Nov'22TPW €4,820

Feb14'26 60 525R    A0 T6 3.37 3444 2nd 2L StyOn,ChlRi 28.63 Sand 5/2 CRK Donishall Sam 28.77
Feb7'26  61 525R    A0 T6 3.44 2333 1st hd ChlRi,LdRi 28.92 Sand 4/1 CRK Donishall Sam *28.92
Dec20'25 61 550R    A2 T5 4.61 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,drclr 30.01 Sand 3/1 CRK Bushpark Cathal *30.01
Aug16'25 59 600R    A0 T6 5.99 1111 1st 2L LdRu,drclr 32.59 Sand 10/1 SPK Happy Jet *32.59
Aug9'25  60 525R    A2 T6 3.36 1111 1st 7.5L FAw,drclr 28.39+.20 Fast 5/4 CRK Drumboy Girl *28.59

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

H BARNFIELD MOLLY
TR: Kevin McLean 22 4 16Tomas Leahy (Ballymacoda) Wbd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Glowing Exile).Jun'23TPW €4,295

Feb6'26  63 790R    D2 T6 16.31 1122 2nd 4.00L QAw,EvCh 44.53 Sand 4/1 CMLTooreen Rose 44.81
Jan23'26 63 790R    D2 T6 16.60 1111 3rd 3.50L/nk LdRu,FdRi 45.76 -.40 Slow 5/4F CMLTerrific Tonic 45.62
Nov1'25  63 525R    AA0 T6 3.46 3333 2nd 6.5L EvAw,StyWl 28.17 Sand 12/1 CRK Glengar Martha 28.62
Oct10'25 62 525R    A2 T6 3.34 4111 1st 8.5L Ld 2,drclr 28.53 Sand 3/1 CRK Valhalla Vision *28.53
Mar15'25 63 550R    A1 T6 2.93 2211 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 3 29.86 Sand 1/1F LMKTyrap Phantom *29.86
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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

I [28.71]SENAHEL KATIE
TR: Owner[28.71-CRK] 16 2 54Mr. David Lehane/Mr. Ronan  Lehane (Mall Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Trudi).Mar'24TPW €1,640

Feb14'26 62 575R    A1 T2 5.95 4433 3rd 4.0L EvAw,StyOn 31.31 Sand 5/1 CRK Gaytime Joachim 31.59
Feb6'26  61 525R    A4 T3 3.34 1111 1st 7L FAw,drclr 28.71 Sand 6/4 CRK No Ya *28.71
Jan24'26 62 525R    A4 T4 0.00 4656 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.43 Sand 3/1 CRK Corrough Bucko *29.43
Dec12'25 62 525R    A4 T5 3.47 3433 2nd 6.50L DH,Blk 1 28.70 Sand 3/1 CRK Da Little Jet 29.15
Nov22'25 65 525R    A4 T2 3.54 6332 2nd 4.5L LckEP,StyWl 28.84 Sand 9/4 CRK Foxy Loxy 29.15

CGd:A2
BGd:AA0

J [28.45]BROGAN KITE
TR: Owner[28.45-CRK] 36 3 85Mr. John O'Donoghue/Mrs. Marguerite O'D Ibk.D.(Magical Bale-Upward Pearl).Jul'22TPW €3,990

Feb14'26 77 525R    A1 T5 3.42 6555 5th 5.25L/hd EvAw,NvShw 28.69 Sand 8/1 CRK Made To Measure 29.07
Feb7'26  77 525R    A1 T1 3.31 2233 3rd 8.5L EP,StyOn 28.84 Sand 3/1 CRK Queen Lulu 29.43
Dec28'24 77 575R    AA0 T6 5.78 2333 3rd 5L EvAw,AHand 30.66 Sand 6/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rex 31.01
Nov9'24  76 525R    A1 T4 3.38 4211 1st 4L Ld 4,Strfin 28.45 Sand 9/4 CRK Clongeel Buddy *28.45
Aug3'24  77 525R    A1 T1 3.37 2222 2nd 1.50L A 2nd,EvCh 28.25+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Churchtown Syd 28.45

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

K [28.69]LET FLY MISSY
TR: John A. Linehan[28.69-CRK] 11 5 02Mr. Barry  O'Driscoll/Mr. Michael  Linehan ( Ibk.B.(Signet Ace-Droopys Alice).May'24TPW €2,450

Feb14'26 65 525R    A1 T5 3.41 4224 5th 6.5L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.84 Sand 6/4 CRK Curious Callie 29.31
Feb7'26  65 525R    A1 T1 3.22 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 28.69 Sand 4/1 CRK Droopys Painting *28.69
Jan31'26 65 525R    A1 T3 3.30 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 28.85 Sand 5/4 CRK Knockacrump Bell *28.85
Dec27'25 65 525R    A2 T5 3.30 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 28.82 Sand 7/4 CRK Noon Ballad *28.82
Nov15'25 64 525R    A2 T1 3.30 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 28.87 Sand 2/1 CRK Bushpark Cathal *28.87

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

L [28.86]DROOPYS PAINTING
TR: Robert G. Gleeson[28.13-SPK] 7 1 02Paul Allen/Michael Dunphy (Cambridgeshir Ibk.D.(Droopys Flytline-Droopys Meteor).Sep'23TPW €480

Feb14'26 70 525R    A1 T5 3.44 5445 5th 19.00L Blk 3,NvShw 28.41 Sand 7/4 CRK Microchip 29.74
Feb7'26  70 525R    A1 T2 3.44 3222 2nd 2.50L Chl 3,EvCh 28.69 Sand 1/2 CRK Let Fly Missy 28.86
Sep13'25 70 335R    SS0 T3 7.60 4th 1.50L/dis KO Ru,Fin 18.10+.15 Fast 1/3 DBP In All Fairness
Jul18'25 71 525R    AA0 T2 2.10 1111 2nd 1.00L VQaw,HdNrL 28.44 Sand 11/1 SPK Glengar Silent 28.51
Jun20'25 71 525R    ON1 T1 2.03 1111 1st 5L VQaw,drclr 28.13 Sand 4/6 SPK Coloursaregreen *28.13

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

M [28.54]CANAVOUR BUCKO
TR: Pat O'Connell[28.54-CRK] 9 3 21Mr. John Lyons/Mr. Mark  Lyons (Killmallo Ibd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Parkview Trudi).Mar'24TPW €965

Feb14'26 78 525R    A1 T4 3.44 5666 6th 7.75L/hd LckEP,NvSh 28.69 Sand 3/1 CRK Made To Measure 29.24
Feb7'26  77 525R    A1 T1 3.41 3221 1st 5.5L Ld 4,drclr 28.54 Sand 1/1 CRK Microchip *28.54
Jan23'26 77 550R    A1 T4 4.33 2111 1st 2.75L EP,Ld 2 30.30 -.10 Slow 5/4F CMLChaotic Maus *30.20
Jan15'26 78 550R    A1 T5 4.38 1111 1st 8.5L Ld 1,drclr 30.14 Sand 3/1 CMLChaotic Maus *30.14
Nov1'25  78 525R    ON1 T4 3.44 5444 4th 9.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.12 Sand 6/1 CRK Berlin Trilogy 28.75

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

N [28.81]MILLRIDGE CORA
TR: Owner[28.81-CRK] 94 18 2413Donal G.O'Mahony (Millstreet) Iwbe.B.(Good News-Millridge Dame).Mar'21TPW €8,530

Feb14'26 64 525R    A1 T2 3.45 6666 6th 7.0L/nk LckEP,NvSh 28.84 Sand 4/1 CRK Curious Callie 29.35
Feb7'26  64 525R    A1 T1 3.45 2233 3rd 4L EvAw,StyOn 28.82 Sand 7/2 CRK Daring Diamond 29.10
Jan31'26 63 525R    A2 T1 3.34 1121 1st 1.5L FAw,CmAg 28.87 Sand 6/4 CRK Bregogue Rebel *28.87
Dec30'25 62 525R    A3 T1 3.20 3221 1st 0.75L QAw,Ld 3 28.92+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Hanover Hellboy *29.02
May3'25  63 525R    A2 T1 3.40 4443 3rd 1.50L/sh StyOn,EvCh 28.60+.10 Fast 7/2 CRK Gortkelly John 28.81

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

O [28.20]DA TAPPER FLYNN
TR: Pat Kiely[28.20-CRK] 70 10 1622The-Golden-Spoon-Syndicate (Kilworth) Ibkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Lagoon).Sep'21TPW €15,385

Feb14'26 79 525R    A1 T3 3.40 4656 6th 19.00L/diKO 3,Fin 28.41 Sand 2/1 CRK Microchip
Feb7'26  79 525R    A1 T1 3.37 3322 2nd hd StyWl,ChlRi 28.69 Sand 4/6 CRK Made To Measure 28.70
Nov8'25  78 525R    AA0 T4 3.41 4422 1st 1.5L ChlRi,LdRi 28.21 Sand 5/1 CRK Magical Keith *28.21
Jun7'25  79 525R    AA0 T3 3.40 4432 2nd sh StyOn,ChlRi 28.09+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Amarach Laoch 28.20
Dec21'24 78 575R    AA0 T1 5.93 3322 2nd sh EvAw,ChlRi 30.94 Sand 2/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rex 30.95

CGd:SS0
BGd:SS0

P JACKTAVERN ALF
TR: Adam Dunford 4 2 01The-Pillar-Syndicate (Stratford-On-Slaney) Ibk.D.(Pestana-Newinn Madam).Dec'23TPW €900

Feb1'26  73 525R    ON1 T5 2.94 4555 6th 11.50L/n FAw,BBlk 1 28.60 Sand 7/2 CMLGaytime Clyde 29.42
Jan23'26 73 525R    ON1 T4 2.87 1112 2nd 4.25L Ld 1,Blk 3 29.00 -.40 Slow 11/1 CMLVivaro Warrior 28.90
Jan15'26 73 525R    ON1 T3 2.82 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 28.35 Sand 5/4F CMLGaytime Clyde *28.35
Jan9'26  73 525R    ON1 T2 2.90 1111 1st 3L FAw,Ld 1 28.60 Sand 1/1F CMLSkywalker Bruno *28.60
Dec19'25 72 525T    T2 0.00 1st 10L Mid 29.64 Sand CMLHonour Tracy *29.64


